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
children, four bedroom home with living rm, dining rm, 2 bathroomson main floor, fireplace. Largo garage, trees, high and dry. Over l'iacres of choice soil, fruit and nuts all QUALIFY THIS ONE AS DEFI-
NITION OF A REAL "HOME." Total price 11,500. TERMS. Eve. ph.6062,

A HERMIT'S RETREAT
AMONG THE TREES AND ROLLING HILLS. Tills acres Is Just the

place to moke your strike. Located near PEDEE. Total price Is Just
j'jjiJJ antl "le terms-15- 0 down with EZ monthly paymls. Eve. Ph.

OWNER HATES CASH
living this home Is as easy as falling olf a log. You must see this attrac-

tive two bedroom BUNGALOW home. Not over 8 years old. Big and
roomy garage wilh utility. Excellent water svatem. Onlv one block
east of the Swegle school on GARDEN ROAD. TOTAL PRICE $4500.
TERMS $500 down. Eve. ph.

FOR LEISURE LIVING
THERE IS NOTHING COMPARABLE with this I acres for 4H50. Nice

cozy two bedroom home, garage, water system, utility house. Paved
road, bocated between Middle Grove and Swegle Dist. GOOD TERMS.

MARILYN MONROE DOESN'T
LIVE Off MONROE But the PERMANENT RESIDENTS THERE DO

APPRECIATE THEIR NICE LOCATION. Here we have one acre with
charming two bedroom home, fireplace, oil furnace, hardwood floors.
Ranch style fence. This one Is only $9050. Villi make you a perfect buy.
GOOD TERMS. Eve. PH.

BIG DREAMS AND LITTLE POCKETBOOKS
. . go together In this white frame new two bedroom home,

all hardwood fin, oil heat, single garage, birch wood kitchen, dining
rm. Total price Is only $8500. $6900 FHA LOAN READY TO GO.
SELLING BELOW FHA APPRAISAL. Eve. ph.

THIS IS LIKE GOLD
If you've looked and looked for a SIX ACRES with nice modern home,

chicken house, berries, fruit and nuts. ELDERLY COUPLE WILL CON-
SIDER TRADE FOR THIS FINE BUY. OR SELL FOR $89511. THE
PRICE IS DOWN TO EARTH FOR THE CAUTIOUS BUYER. EVE.
PH.

YOU'LL NEVER WANT TO MOVE
And you'll he proud to entertain your friends In this attractive double

home. Hot water heat, 2 fireplaces, here is over 1.800 square feet of
floor space, den, 2 bedrooms and could have 2 more bedrooms up.
Double Kara Re and over acre of good garden soil. VERY GOOD TERMS
OF $2950 down or less. Eve. ph.

12 ACRES $1500 DOWN
EST OF SOIL WITH IRRIGATION RIGHTS. Small modem two bedroom

home. Barn and parage. This Is a choice location on North River
Road. EVE. PH.

FARMERS TAKE A LOOK
AT THIS 55 ACRES Grade "A" Dairy. Air stocked and equipped. Irriga-

tion system. Good two bedroom home, garage, silo, new milking parlor.
Mnnv'out buildings. 23 head cattle, mostly Holstelns. $28,500 IS THE
PRICE. Eve. ph.

FOR RENT
Large garage building on Cherry Avenue. RENT $57,50 per month. Large

4 bedroom home on Center St. Ideal for office or business. Located
1U3 Center. Rent $50 per month. .

HERE IS A HOT ONE
JTWF.NTY ACRESJUST 4 MILE SOUTH OP SUNNYSIDB. acre tn

Roval Ann cherries. Quite a few nut trees. Has spring water and well.
THIS IS EXCELLENT BUY FOR ONLY $4,000. TERMS $500 down and
$40 per month. EVE. PH.

Evening phones of Salesmen:
"Kig" Kigglns Mrs. Oglcsbee T. T. Anderson

THURMAN ZEITLER
BILL COGSWELL

545 CENTER ST. PHONE

ALL MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM

WALNUT PAHK DISTRICT This attractive 2 bdim. home Is five years

jilii MP)))
old. Has a Ige. liv. and din. rm. wiui wall lo wall carpeting, insiae
utility rm. and manv mother nice features. Seated on a corner lot tn a

friendly neighborhood. The price is Just .81150, with terms. CALL H.
K. LAYMON.

A GOOD FAMILY HOME Llv. rm., eomb. kitchen and nook with tile
drain board, lge. den with fireplace, 2 hdrmI.. Ige. lot with fruit trees,
(arage. See this today. fSSOO. CALL J. E. LAW.

OAK GROVE SETTING Nearing eompletlon. Exceptional home. Cedar
paneled llv. rm.. birch kitchen. G. E. utility area.
3 bdrms. plus plavroom ,hdwd. firs., fireplace, forced 'air oil heat,
dble. lavatory In bath. Tool and deep freer rm. Paved Street In City,
close to bus. This is a buy see It In time tn select color and wood.
$14,000. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

PICKUP

FARMERS! '
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
school. Good barn and chicken
houne. All fenced Oood yoil. Full
price onlv s.v.50. Terms. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph. 4 5020
Sim.)

28 ACRE RANCH0
Beautiful place in the country. Kx- -

rellent fertile soil. 16 A. cultivated.
Balance pasture. Lovely year round
creek. Beautiful yard. Attractive
nearly new ranch type home. (Col-
ored photo in oft ice. ) Fireplace.
Basement. It's located 2fl mile
north of Salem and it's really worth
the asking price of $12,000. Owner
has been transferred and must sell.
(Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eve.
ph. Sim.)

FHA 8c CONVENTIONAL MTGS..
20 Yrs.

FEDERAL CI MTGS , JO Yri.
LICENSED ALSO IN

WASH. & IDAHO

AI ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
303S Portland Road

' If no answer, call
LOVELY 2 Bd. Rm. Home near HlEh-lan- d

& St. Vincent Schools. Dhl.
Gar. Basm't. Near stores Si bus.

) Terms arranged.
JOE NOONCHESTER

Real Estate
.WS N. Cottage. day or eve.

$350 DOWN
3 rm. modern hse. Large Int. Bus line.

Near store. Price t.lSOO.

C. W. REEVE. Realtor
1S60 Mission St. Ph. Evr.

INCOME
$125.00 per month)

Invest tn a apartment house
in residential area in EnRlewood
district. Top notch condition. Steady
renters. Tenants pay own heat and
utilities. Priced tn sell at $11,500.
Apk for Clyde FOULK. salesman.
Eve. phone. If no answer
dial or

PHONE

1:pWi Fairground Road
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Forced Sale
Owner leaving city, must sell, large

2 bedrm home, best of conlruction.
InsuHted. weathf rstrlppcd, 1050 sq.
f. Appraifcd $!JW0. Take it for

A000 with $1,000 down and $70 per
mo,

MADSEN REALTY
132 Stale St. Ph. 3 VdW. Eve4-26-

HOME WITH Income, Urge living
room. dining room bedroom
breakfast nook At kttchrn. Base
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
pi upstairs. ii.m;n. jei.

$250 DOWN PYMT.. small modern
house, suburban. Phone

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings at fundays call Salesmen

RUDY CALABA

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

TWO HOUSES ON ONE LOT
Located In one of the better ad-

ditions to Salem. 2 nice bdrms..
large liv. rm. and din. comb., large
bathrm., also. a line home.
Corner lot 200x200. $14,000.

ONE BLOCK TO LESLIE SCHOOL
Liv rm.. kit. din. comb., 2 bdrms.

and bath down. Unlintshed attic
with room for 2 rms. Basement with
sawdust furnace. Corner lot 66x
105. Only $7500.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY
In good district. 2 yrs.

old. Large lot 64 x 124. fenced. Oil
heat, metal screens, everything In
A- -l condition. $9500.

4 ACRES VIEW PROPERTY
Unimproved id with excellent

building spot. Will trade for more
hare land or rin. payment on a
farm. Good buy at $1500.

RESTAURANT
Excellent location, good steady

patronage, ideal for man and wife.
unly aziMi.

ROY TODD.
REAL ESTATE

2.119 State St. Ofllre pn, 2H591

Evenings call: Ruch, 37915: Vender-vort- ,

22S8; Ellinger, 45328; Simp'
sonl 3B2.19.

OUR NEW

ADDRESS
We've moved into our new home

and business office at 1590
SOUTH COMMERCIAL (Cor
ner Lincoln k So. Commercial)
from 702 N. High. Same Phone
number, Visit or call us
today.

WATCH FOR OUR BIG
OPENING AD THIS WEEK

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

MOVE RIGHT IN
Owner leaving state. Furniture. 2

bedrooms, Kiirncn. monrrn nouse
on paved street. Just $40000 takes

3 bedrooms, large living room, kitch
en. breaktaH nooK. moaern nouF.

Larpe lot W)' x 220. North,tirace. room. Price Is $5fi00.00.

ABRAMS. BOlIRLANn SKINNER
411 Masonic Building

RralF-stat- Insurance Mortgage Loans
Office: Evs: or 24709

Z

ASH
PACKARD

Blue Ribbon Cars
fiurantced 4000 Mites or 90 Oaw

1953 Packard Sportster, beautiful
e tan, low mileage, it

& H, ultramatic.

1951 Packard Mayfair; this one
looks like new. Don t miss
it!

1951 Packard Clipper deluxe,
One owner, local busi

nessman's cars. It's tops.

1951 Packard "300" Cavalier. On-

ly 21,000 miles, locally own-

ed and in new condition, in-

side and out

PACKARD WILLYS

EISNER
MOTOR CO.

352 N. HIGH SALEM

LOOK
Club Coupe '32 t. $1091. See Mel

at Loder Bros.
1947 PONT. 1 dr. Ex. ahape Inside ft

out. RAH , good tires. $47$.
See at 730 Madison.

SHARP '39 Chev. S pas, coup. Cus-
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